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racing yacht club

Group: platu25

#

10

11

12

13

Sail number Bow number

UKR3633 13

UKR-3

27

UKR7812

2

111

UKR

UKR484

24

PROFI TROPHY

2020-09-19 / 2020-09-20

OHinpo, Ukraine

Boat name
#GameChanger
Astra

BALAMUT B52
Centravis

Intra

Kherson Sailing Team

Kontramarka
Novachok
REBEL
Stahleyer
Wild Fields
X-line 1

Coopy»xecTBo

Skipper

Freespirit Julia
Nimchenko Sergey
Reznikov Oleg
Atanasov Yuriy
Rumyancev Aleksandr
Babich Aleksandr
Izarov Aleksandr
Malkov Igor
Bindyugin Volodimir
Pavlov Dmitriy
Suschevskiy Dmitriy
Hmelnikov Artem

Konstanskiy Vladimir

Type of vessel
Sb20
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25

Platu 25
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#  Sail number Bow number Boat name Skipper Type of vessel
14 3 TandyH Zhuravlev Yuriy Platu 25
15 25 TioneHu Sheptun Yuriy Platu 25
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